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Iggy del Valle, President
Marine Sales Group
315 Arlington Avenue, #1504
Charlotte, NC 28203
336.918.6821
Iggy.msg@gmail.com 

Matt Driscoll, CMM, Vice President
Cooper River Marina
1010 Juneau Avenue
North Charleston, SC 29405
843.554.0790
mdriscoll@ccprc.com
 
Suzi DuRant, Executive Director
NMMA South Carolina
P.O. Box 12187
Charleston, SC 29422
843.889.9067
sdurant@nmma.org
 
David Fessenden
Southeastern Marine Agency
1323 Crown Reach
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466
843.209.0171
semachs@gmail.com
 
Alma Greer
Individual Boater
1273 Llewellyn Road
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464
843.870.0899
almagreer@yahoo.com
 
Milt Hazel, CMM
Benchmark Marine Services
125 Sugar Hill Drive
Graniteville, SC 29829
803.663.1625
Benchmarkmilt@aol.com
John Shaffer
Shaffer Waterfront Solutions
891 Rutledge Avenue
Charleston, SC 29403
843.367.2042
jshaffer@shfrws.com 
 
Carl Sundius
South Shore Marina
3072 Highway 378
Leesville, SC 29070
803.532.4231
csundius@sc.rr.com
 
Dave Wallace
Scout Boats
2531 Highway 78 West
Summerville, SC 29483
843.821.0068
dwallace@scoutboats.com
 
Rion Salley, CMM, Immediate Past President
Port Royal Landing Marina
1 Landing Drive
Port Royal, SC 29935
843.525.6664
rion@portroyallandingmarina.net

